
 

Gooding High School 
2025-2026 Volleyball Schedule 

Updated 1/31/2025 

Date​ ​ ​ Team​​ Opponent​ ​ ​ Start​ ​ ​ Dismiss / Depart 

Tue, Aug 19​​ JV/Var​  Jamboree ​ ​ ​ 6 pm​ ​ ​ NA​  

F-S, Aug 22-23​ Varsity       ​ @ Peg Peterson, Poky​ TBA​ ​ ​ NA/Short bus 

Tue, Aug 26​ JV/Var        ​ @ Hagerman ​         ​ 6/7:15          ​  ​ NA/4:30 

Thu, Aug 28​ C/JV/Var​ @ Caldwell​ ​ ​ 4:30/5:45/7​ ​ 1:15/1:30 

Tue, Sep 2 ​ ​ C/JV/Var    ​ vs Buhl​ ​ ​ 4:30/5:45/7  ​​ 3:15 C Team/NA 

Thu, Sep 4​ ​ C/JV/Var​ vs Caldwell​ ​ ​ 4:30/5:45/7​ ​ 3:15 C Team/NA 

Sat, Sep 6   ​​ Varsity       ​ @ Jerome Tournament​ TBA            ​         ​ NA/Short bus 

Tue, Sep 10​​ C/JV/Var    ​ vs Kimberly​​ ​ 4:30/5:45/7​ ​ 3:15 C Team/NA 

Mon, Sep 15    ​ C/JV/Var    ​ vs Filer​ ​ ​ 4:30/5:45/7  ​​ 3:15 C Team/NA 

Sat, Sep 20    ​ JV                ​ @ Buhl Tournament​ TBA            ​         ​ NA/Short bus 

Sat, Sep 20     ​ C Team      ​ @ Filer Tournament​ TBA            ​         ​ NA/Short bus 

Wed, Sep 24​ C/JV/Var​ vs Mt. Home​ ​ 4:30/5:45/7  ​3:15 C Team/NA 

Mon, 9/29    ​ JV/Var    ​ vs Hagerman​ ​ 6/7:30              ​ NA/NA    ​  

Tue, 10/7​   ​ C/JV/Var​ @ Filer​ ​ ​ 4:30/5:45/7​ ​ 2:15/2:30 

Thu, 10/9  ​ ​ C/JV/Var    ​ vs South Fremont​​ 4:30/5:45/7​ ​ 3:15 C Team/NA 

Sat, 10/11​ ​ C/JV/Var​ vs Wendell​ ​ ​ 11am/12:15/1:30​ NA/NA 

Mon, 10/13​ ​ C/JV/Var    ​ @ Buhl​ ​ ​ 4:30/5:45/7​ ​ 2:45 / 3 pm 

Thur, Oct 16  ​ C/JV/Var    ​ @ Kimberly​​ ​ 4:30/5:45/7:00​ 2:15/2:30 

Home Games in Bold 

Districts: Oct 18, 20, 21 ​  

State: Oct 30- Nov 1 @ Mountain America Center, Idaho Falls           


